THE DATASHEET OF
ADCMP371AKSZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 General-Purpose Comparators
Data Sheet ADCMP370/ADCMP371
FEATURES
2.25 V to 5.5 V operating voltage range
Low power consumption (4 µA)

(KS-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADCMP370AKS-REEL −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 M1F
ADCMP370AKS-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 M1F
ADCMP370AKSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 M8P
ADCMP370AKSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 M8P
ADCMP371AKS-REEL −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 M1G
ADCMP371AKS-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 M1G
ADCMP371AKSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 M8W
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Rev. D | Page 11 of 12
ADCMP370/ADCMP371 Data Sheet
NOTES
©2004–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D04745-0-6/14(D)